HD 2030
AV-34
HD2030 is a portable vibration analyzer performing spectral and statistical analysis on
four channels simultaneously. The instrument measures all parameters required by current
regulations concerning workers protection from vibration related risks and is able to measure
vibrations transmitted to both hand-arm and whole body.
Main features
HD2030 has been designed combining maximum fl exibility and ease of use with the possibility

Anodized
aluminium
ORDERING CODES FOR KITS AND ACCESSORIES
Vibration analyzer kits
HD2030 kit 1 including: HD2030 4-axis vibration analyser, 1/1 and 1/3 octave filters, statistical
analysis, digital recording of the accelerometer signals, silicon grease, wax tray for
Accelerometers, connection
cables and accessories must be specified at the time of order.
HD2030 kit “HA & WB”: it includes,
 - HD2030MC: 2GB SD memory card,
 - CP22: USB serial cable,
 - HDP356B41: tri-axial accelerometer in a rubber pad with connection cable to HD2030
 - HD2030.124 accelerometer mounting adapters composed of HD2030.AC1, HD2030.
 AC2 and HD2030.AC4
Accelerometer mounting adapters
HD2030AC1: cube-shaped adapter for accelerometers mounting. The adapter has to be
fastened with plastic cable-tie or metallic clamp close to the handle holding hand.
Suitable for anatomical handles and small size tools, where the weight and dimensions
of the measurement chain must be minimized. Material: light alloy. Includes:
10 cable-ties, width 4.5 mm, length 200 mm
1 metallic clamp, width 9 mm
HD2030AC2: adapter for accelerometers mounting between the hand and the handle, is
pushed against the handle by the hand itself. Because the accelerometer is placed in a
lateral position, the measurement must be repeated placing the accelerometer both on
the right and left side of the hand. Suitable for large cylindrical handles. Material: light
alloy. Includes:
10 cable-ties, width 4.5 mm, length 200 mm
HD2030AC3: adapter for accelerometers mounting. The adapter, inserted between the
hand and the handle, is pushed against the handle by the hand itself. Because the
accelerometer is placed in a lateral position, the measurement must be repeated placing
the accelerometer both on the right and left side of the hand. Suitable for large cylindrical
Material: inox. Includes:
10 cable-ties, width 4.5 mm, length 200 mm
HD2030AC4: The adapter, inserted between the hand and the handle, is pushed against the
handle by the hand itself. The accelerometer is placed in central position between the
middle-finger and the ring-finger or between the forefinger and the middle-finger.
Suitable for anatomical handles even if not cylindrical or with small dimensions.
Material: light alloy. Includes:
10 cable-ties, width 4.5 mm, length 200 mm
2 velcro straps, width 25 mm, length 300 mm
HD2030AC5: Support for mono and tri-axial accelerometers for the measurement of vibrations
on floors or vibrating surfaces in general. Provided with levelling device and three feets,
A cubic adapter is provided to fix on the top side three mono-axial accelerometers.
Material: nickel-plated steel Includes:
side and a cavity on the bottom side with a M4 threaded hole.